1
Field-Adjustable SUMO XL
©2022 RAB Lighting Inc. 888 722-1000 rablighting.com
PROJECT:
DATE:
TYPE:
PREPARED BY:
KEY FEATURES

Select models dimmable with 0-10V and/or TRIAC
Suitable for indoor/outdoor applications in dry, damp, or wet
environments
Available in 120V or 120V-277V
50,000-hour lifespan
The low-profile, field-adjustable SUMO XL
50,000
HOURS
RoHS
PERFORMANCE
Catalog Number Size Equivalency Input
Wattage
Input
Voltage Dim Type Color Temperature CRI L70
Lifespan
SUMO-R-12 12" 125W
Incandescent 24W 120V TRIAC/ELV
Field-Adjustable
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
90+ 50,000-hr
SUMO-R-15 15" 150W
Incandescent 26W 120V TRIAC/ELV
SUMO-R-19 19" 150W
Incandescent 30W 120V TRIAC/ELV
SUMO-R-12/D10 12" 125W
Incandescent 24W 120-277V 0-10V & TRIAC/ELV
SUMO-R-15/D10 15" 150W
Incandescent 26W 120-277V 0-10V & TRIAC/ELV
SUMO-R-19/D10 19" 150W
Incandescent 30W 120-277V 0-10V & TRIAC/ELV
SUMO-R-24/D10 24" 200W
Incandescent 35W 120-277V 0-10V & TRIAC/ELV
DIMMABLE FCC
LISTED
WET